
HV cables Tools

BMF/40-90

Section

HV Accessories

Application

Field
Laboratory

PRODUCT BENEFITS

+

Clean and precise stop making

Diameter
40 - 90 mm

1,575 - 3,543 inch

Material

TOOL CAPACITY

plastic bodies

Length 270 mm

TOOL DIMENSIONS

Width 140 mm

Height 42 mm

Weight without box 1,027 Kg

Packaging None

ALROC SAS
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Multifunctional tool stop

TO DO WHAT

The BMF/40-90 stop is fixed on the cable to stop the tools

It is mainly used to stop the CAMF4/40-90-BBCF but is compatible with all tools for cable

diameters between 40 and 90 mm. 
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Part Number

Tool capacity Dimensions

Diameter Packaging

Length Width HeightMaterial

BMF/40-90
40 - 90 mm

1,575 - 3,543 in
none

270 mm

10,630 in

140 mm

5,512 in

42 mm

1,654 in
plastic bodies


